V.A.T. not included
371
Fan Storage Heaters
 Optimax Plus Panel Heater
	n Panel Heaters offer a wide range of heat outputs from 500W to 3000W and every model
   comes with thermostat control, integral 7 day timer and adaptive start
n Panel Heaters look as good as they perform. Stylish and slim, they occupy minimal wall
   space and are finished in an attractive white finish
n Complies with Lot 20 of ErP Directive
n Forward-facing, slotted grille for optimum heat circulation
n Aesthetics to compliment storage heater ranges
n Electronic thermostat control provides room temperature stability to ±0.2°C
n Splash-proof for use in bathrooms
n Suitable for domestic or commercial use
Series VAPH
Τype Power (kW) Length (mm) Height (mm) Width (mm) Weight (Kg) Price
VAPH50TE 0,50 430 430 108 4,6 ˙  434,00
VAPHT75TE 0,75 620 430 108 5,9 ˙  455,00
VAPH100TE 1,00 620 430 108 5,9 ˙  476,00
VAPH125TE 1,25 690 430 108 6,1 ˙  497,00
VAPH150TE 1,50 690 430 108 6,1 ˙  534,00
VAPH200TE 2,00 860 430 108 7,8 ˙  560,00
VAPH300TE 3,00 860 430 143 8,7 ˙  635,00
Portable Convector Heater VACH2 Series
	n Silent operation
n Ideal for use where occasional heating is required
n Thermostatic control
n Safety thermal cutout
n BEAB Approval
n For maximum safety the heater includes a thermal cut-out feature to
n prevent overheating
Timer Control (VACH2T-TC Timer)
The 24 Hour timer control offers On or Off setting selection in 15 minute time
segments. Set the pins on the easy to use timer dial and the heater will operate
automatically during the selected times.
Series VACH2
Τype Power
(kW)
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Weight
(Kg) Price
VACH2-TC Standard 2,00 530 370 110 2,3 ˙  58,00
VACH2T-TC Timer 2,00 530 370 110 2,3 ˙  71,00